
ISSUE ID: 2017/F/9 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
09-MAR-2017 AND 14-MAR-2017





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-MAR-2017 AND 14-MAR-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 15th March 2017

220098

285815

295537

311044

324223

361394

364932

370969

378968

394611

398195

469369

522623

523743

528857

529029

540951

542637

544904

548389

549760

556289

565030

565199

565932

573554

575061

579735

585308

588633

591080

592232

593499

594362

596381

597773

598537
598555

598871

09/03/2017

10/03/2017

14/03/2017

09/03/2017

09/03/2017

14/03/2017

10/03/2017

13/03/2017

09/03/2017

09/03/2017

14/03/2017

10/03/2017

09/03/2017

10/03/2017

10/03/2017

10/03/2017

14/03/2017

14/03/2017

13/03/2017

09/03/2017

14/03/2017

10/03/2017

14/03/2017

10/03/2017

13/03/2017

09/03/2017

13/03/2017

09/03/2017

13/03/2017

14/03/2017

14/03/2017

10/03/2017

09/03/2017

10/03/2017

09/03/2017

10/03/2017

09/03/2017
10/03/2017

10/03/2017

CUSTOM HOUSE HARBOUR MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
CUSTOM HOUSE HARBOUR OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ORIGINA LIMITED Changed To ORIGINA 
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED
CULLENLAWN COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To CULLENLAWN OWNERS' MANAGEMENT
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
LAWRENCETOWN COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE CO. 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
LAWRENCETOWN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
GROUP COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
TIPPTOES LIMITED Changed To BROGA MOR 
LIMITED
ASL AVIATION GROUP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To ASL AVIATION HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ORIGINA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To ORIGINA LIMITED
EMERSON NETWORK POWER LIMITED Changed To 
VERTIV IRELAND LIMITED
FERNLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
FERNLEY COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CASTLE EXECUTIVE COACHES LIMITED Changed To 
CASTLE EXECUTIVE COACHES & TOURS LIMITED
FITZGERALD & PARTNERS (KINSALE) LIMITED 
Changed To FITZGERALD & PARTNERS 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BIOMARIN GALNS LIMITED Changed To BIOMARIN 
COMMERCIAL LIMITED
HSF CARETAKER (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To 
CHASFORD SERVICES LIMITED
J&J WATERJET PROFILES LIMITED Changed To 
MIDLAND ENGINEERING PROFILES LIMITED
JINGA LIFE LIMITED Changed To JOHNNY WALKER 
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HEALTH FOUNDERS LIMITED Changed To JINGA 
LIFE LIMITED
BIW PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To WHITERIVER 
LUMBER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FAIRFIELD SCIENCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
LLF TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NAUL SAND AND GRAVEL MINING LIMITED Changed 
To VESADA MULRANNEY LIMITED
CARRA SHORE LIMITED Changed To CARRA SHORE
HOTEL (WATERFORD) LIMITED
CNR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
CONSTANTIN MICHAEL LIMITED
THE JOIN OUR BOYS DUCHENNE RESEARCH 
FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To DUCHENNE WARRIORS COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
DMC CONVENIENCE LIMITED Changed To CLUB 
SPRAOI LIMITED
ARC FORT LIMITED Changed To TRUSTLY IRELAND 
LIMITED
EASY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SUPPORT 
SERVICES LIMITED Changed To DEVSYS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
FLAGSHIP VENTURES LIMITED Changed To 
GRADUATERS LIMITED
SIPAREX INVESTMENT LIMITED Changed To 
CERVEZIA LIMITED
ELIAS MB SERVICES LIMITED Changed To LEARN 
AND PRACTICE ENGLISH LIMITED
ALPHAEON IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EVOLUS 
PHARMA LIMITED
FIA ENERGY LIMITED Changed To GRADY JOINERY 
LIMITED

CELUFAB LIMITED Changed To CIRCUIT BREAKER 
MAINTENANCE LIMITED
ED MARKETING LIMITED Changed To SCHMIDT 
KITCHENS AND INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ELSINORE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To MIKE 
AND DAVE MEDIA LIMITED
TOONTA LIMITED Changed To SOCIO LOCAL 
LIMITED
BRADYVALE LIMITED Changed To CANTOR 
FITZGERALD IRELAND SERVICES HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
FORGERIDGE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To BELLERIN FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
HAIREISS LIMITED Changed To HAIRESS LIMITED
HELLO MARKETS DIAMONDS (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To BRILLIANCE SHOP LIMITED
MINSHENG CHENSHENG (IRELAND) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To MINSHENG JIADE 
(IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY


