



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/F/9

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

09-MAR-2017 AND 14-MAR-2017

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 09-MAR-2017 AND 14-MAR-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
220098	CUSTOM HOUSE HARBOUR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO CUSTOM HOUSE HARBOUR OWNERS'		591080	CELUFAB LIMITED Changed To CIRCUIT BREAKER MAINTENANCE LIMITED ED MA PKETING LIMITED Changed To SCHMIDT	
285815	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT ORIGINA LIMITED Changed To ORIGINA	EE 10/03/2017	592232 593499	ED MARKETING LIMITED Changed To SCHMIDT KITCHENS AND INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED ELSINORE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To MIKE	10/03/2017
295537	TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED CULLENLAWN COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		594362	AND DAVE MEDIA LIMITED TOONTA LIMITED Changed To SOCIO LOCAL	10/03/2017
	Changed To CULLENLAWN OWNERS' MANAGEMEI COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		596381	LIMITED BRADYVALE LIMITED Changed To CANTOR	09/03/2017
311044	LAWRENCETOWN COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE CO. COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	09/03/2017		FITZGERALD IRELAND SERVICES HOLDINGS LIMITED	
324223	GROUP COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE TIPPTOES LIMITED Changed To BROGA MOR	09/03/2017	597773	FORGERIDGE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To BELLERIN FINANCE DESIGNATED	10/03/2017
361394	LIMITED ASL AVIATION GROUP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	14/03/2017	598537 598555	ACTIVITY COMPANY HAIREISS LIMITED Changed To HAIRESS LIMITED HELLO MARKETS DIAMONDS (IRELAND) LIMITED	09/03/2017 10/03/2017
	COMPANY Changed To ASL AVIATION HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		598871	Changed To BRILLIANCE SHOP LIMITED MINSHENG CHENSHENG (IRELAND) DESIGNATED	
364932	ORIGINA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ORIGINA LIMITED THE PSON NETWORK POWER LIMITED Changed To			ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To MINSHENG JIADE (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	
370969 378968	EMERSON NETWORK POWER LIMITED Changed TO VERTIV IRELAND LIMITED FERNLEY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	09/03/2017			
	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To FERNLEY COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	235,2017			
394611	CASTLE EXECUTIVE COACHES LIMITED Changed To CASTLE EXECUTIVE COACHES & TOURS LIMITED				
398195	FITZGERALD & PARTNERS (KINSALE) LIMITED Changed To FITZGERALD & PARTNERS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	14/03/2017			
469369	BIOMARIN GALNS LIMITED Changed To BIOMARIN COMMERCIAL LIMITED	10/03/2017			
522623	HSF CARETAKER (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To CHASFORD SERVICES LIMITED	09/03/2017			
523743 528857	J&J WATERJET PROFILES LIMITED Changed TO MIDLAND ENGINEERING PROFILES LIMITED JINGA LIFE LIMITED Changed To JOHNNY WALKER	10/03/2017			
529029	ENTERPRISES LIMITED HEALTH FOUNDERS LIMITED Changed To JINGA	10/03/2017			
540951	LIFE LIMITED BIW PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To WHITERIVER				
542637	FAIRFIELD SCIENCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To	o 14/03/2017			
544904	LLF TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED NAUL SAND AND GRAVEL MINING LIMITED Changed To VESADA MULRANNEY LIMITED	13/03/2017			
548389	CARRA SHORE LIMITED Changed To CARRA SHORE HOTEL (WATERFORD) LIMITED	E 09/03/2017			
549760	CNR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed TO CONSTANTIN MICHAEL LIMITED	14/03/2017			
556289	THE JOIN OUR BOYS DUCHENNE RESEARCH FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To DUCHENNE WARRIORS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	10/03/2017			
565030	DMC CONVENIENCE LIMITED Changed To CLUB SPRAOI LIMITED	14/03/2017			
565199	ARC FORT LIMITED Changed To $\textbf{TRUSTLY}$ $\textbf{IRELAND LIMITED}$	o 10/03/2017			
565932	EASY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To DEVSYS SOLUTION	13/03/2017 NS			
573554	FLAGSHIP VENTURES LIMITED Changed To GRADUATERS LIMITED	09/03/2017			
575061	SIPAREX INVESTMENT LIMITED Changed To CERVEZIA LIMITED	13/03/2017			
579735	ELIAS MB SERVICES LIMITED Changed To LEARN AND PRACTICE ENGLISH LIMITED	09/03/2017			
585308 588633	ALPHAEON IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EVOLUS PHARMA LIMITED FIA ENERGY LIMITED Changed TO GRADY JOINERY				
200000	LIMITED	17/00/201/			